

CS. 12926/16
PRAVEEN KUMAR
Vs.
SUPREME ALLOYS LTD

25.07.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Malkhan Singh Counsel for Plaintiff
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 19.12.2018

(Reader)
25.07.2018