

Civ DJ 12926/16

PRAVEEN KUMAR Vs. SUPREME ALLOYS LTD

20.09.2021

Since the matter was adjourned en-bloc due to pandemic Covid-19 situation, therefore, the ordersheet during the lockdown period is not on record.

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Rahul Pandey, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant

Today the matter is listed for cross-examination of PW-1. The witness is not present. In view of the same, the matter is adjourned.

Put up for cross examination of PW-1 / plaintiff evidence on 21.12.2021.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/ 20.09.2021